

FIR No. 558/18
PS Vijay Vihar
State vs. Nikhil Goyal and ors.

25/1/2019

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Reply be called from IO/SHO for 29/1/2019.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North-West
Rohini: Delhi
25.01.2019